
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Stams (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 SEP 2022

START: 11:45

END: 13:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Salvi Franck, FRA

TD Assistant Sotirov Zahari, BUL

Chief of Competition Haim Harald, AUT

Judges

Wolf Stefan, AUTA

Steininger Michael, AUTB

Schuhbeck Thomas, GERC

Vettori Marion, AUTD

Grill Lambert, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 115 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.44/12.63 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
43

112.087.0 72.6 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 128.5

86.3 120.5 87.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 130.0 2.

2.
1. 258.5

 2.4

-11.9

-0.19

 1.14

 7

 6  4.5

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
55

111.086.5 70.8 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.8

86.0 109.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.9 1.

5.
2. 253.7

-4.0

 7.2

 0.38

-0.57

 7

 6  4.5

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
56

116.586.1 80.7 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 129.9

85.2 110.5 69.9 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.5 8.

1.
3. 252.4

-1.8

-10.3

 0.17

 0.99

 7

 5  8.9

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
45

109.085.9 67.2 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 125.5

85.4 105.5 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 123.6 7.

3.
4. 249.1

 4.8

 6.7

-0.38

-0.53

 7

 6  4.5

KYTOSAHO Niko

Paimion urheilijat

FIN

18 DEC 1999
39

105.086.6 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.5 120.3

85.9 112.5 73.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.2 3.

6.
5. 246.5

 8.8

-5.8

-0.70

 0.56

 7

 6  4.5

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
51

111.086.7 70.8 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.6

86.1 106.5 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 125.8 5.

8.
6. 242.4

-8.2

 6.1

 0.79

-0.48

 7

 6  4.5

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
48

108.086.3 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 123.4

86.0 108.0 65.4 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 118.4 10.

4.
7. 241.8

 4.5

-5.5

-0.36

 0.53

 7

 6  4.5

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
58

106.585.8 62.7 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 114.8

85.3 110.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 125.9 4.

10.
8. 240.7

-0.4

-1.1

 0.04

 0.11

 7

 6  4.5

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
31

102.086.4 54.6 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 112.1

86.4 107.5 64.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.0 119.0 9.

13.
9. 231.1

 8.0

 2.5

-0.63

-0.20

 7

 7

LARSON Casey

Norge

USA

16 DEC 1998
35

98.086.4 47.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 108.9

86.5 111.5 71.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 118.4 10.

17.
10. 227.3

 12.0

-6.8

-0.95

 0.65

 7

 7

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

IL Koll

NOR

07 FEB 2001
57

106.586.0 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 115.8

85.5 106.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 111.1 16.

9.
11. 226.9

 0.6

-7.7

-0.05

 0.74

 7

 6  4.5

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
50

103.586.6 57.3 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 113.0

86.5 104.0 58.2 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 112.0 14.

12.
12. 225.0

 4.2

 1.3

-0.33

-0.10

 7

 7

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
34

105.086.6 60.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.0

86.3 111.0 70.8 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 113.8 13.

15.
13. 223.8

-1.0

-10.5

 0.10

 1.01

 7

 7

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
52

100.586.6 51.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 106.1

86.5 109.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 116.5 12.

20.
14. 222.6

 4.2

-4.2

-0.33

 0.40

 7

 7

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
38

89.086.1 31.2 17.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 98.8

86.0 109.5 68.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 123.8 6.

27.
14. 222.6

 19.1

 3.2

-1.51

-0.25

 7

 7

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
53

103.085.9 56.4 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 108.0

85.5 105.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 111.9 15.

19.
16. 219.9

 1.6

 0.9

-0.13

-0.07

 7

 7

STEINER Maximilian

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

04 MAY 1996
54

108.586.6 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 114.1

86.5 99.0 49.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 101.7 22.

11.
17. 215.8

-5.7

 2.5

 0.55

-0.20

 7

 7

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
46

108.086.1 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 110.5

86.0 101.0 52.8 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.0 104.3 20.

14.
18. 214.8

-7.4

 1.5

 0.71

-0.12

 7

 7

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
3

103.586.9 57.3 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 108.2

86.6 103.5 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.6 21.

18.
19. 211.8

 0.4

-4.7

-0.03

 0.45

 7

 7

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
19

102.086.2 54.6 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 102.4

86.8 105.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 107.2 18.

22.
20. 209.6

-2.7

-5.2

 0.26

 0.50

 7

 7

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
25

92.586.4 37.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 96.8

86.5 108.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 110.5 17.

30.
21. 207.3

 15.3

-7.4

-1.21

 0.71

 7

 7

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
8

101.085.9 52.8 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 102.4

86.0 98.0 47.4 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 104.5 19.

22.
22. 206.9

 0.1

 7.6

-0.01

-0.60

 7

 7

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
47

108.586.3 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 117.0

85.6 92.5 37.5 14.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 47.0 81.9 28.

7.
23. 198.9

-2.3

-7.1

 0.22

 0.68

 7

 6  4.5

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
37

96.586.1 44.7 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 99.1

86.0 95.0 42.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 95.4 23.

26.
24. 194.5

 6.4

 5.9

-0.51

-0.47

 7

 7

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
15

104.086.0 58.2 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.7

86.1 96.0 43.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 90.4 25.

21.
25. 194.1

-5.5

-2.4

 0.53

 0.23

 7

 7

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
1

106.586.5 62.7 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 109.0

86.2 95.5 42.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 83.6 27.

16.
26. 192.6

-4.7

-8.8

 0.45

 0.84

 7

 7

SCHMID Emanuel

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

05 FEB 2003
20

102.585.6 55.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 99.8

85.6 95.5 42.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 91.4 24.

25.
27. 191.2

-6.2

-1.0

 0.59

 0.10

 7

 7

SMID Julijan

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

12 JUN 2003
2

100.086.4 51.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 98.1

86.2 93.5 39.3 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 85.1 26.

28.
28. 183.2

-1.9

-2.7

 0.18

 0.26

 7

 7
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Stams (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 SEP 2022

START: 11:45

END: 13:35

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
11

100.086.0 51.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 50.0 98.0

85.8 90.5 33.9 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 79.0 29.

29.
29. 177.0

-3.0

-3.4

 0.29

 0.33

 7

 7

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
36

91.086.7 34.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 48.5 101.2

86.6 70.0 -3.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 12.5 13.0 37.5 30.2 30.

24.
30. 131.4

 17.9

-4.3

-1.42

 0.41

 7

 7

Not qualified for final round

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
32 95.586.2 42.9 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 96.731.  6.8-0.54 7

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
30 95.086.4 42.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 95.132.  7.6-0.60 7

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
41 91.086.7 34.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 94.933.  11.1-0.88 7

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
7 88.586.9 30.3 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 92.734.  15.9-1.26 7

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
42 87.586.8 28.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 48.5 91.535.  14.5-1.15 7

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
33 88.586.2 30.3 15.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 91.336.  14.5-1.15 7

FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
22 98.086.1 47.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 91.237. -5.2 0.50 7

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
28 86.586.0 26.7 14.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 44.0 90.538.  19.8-1.57 7

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
18 97.586.2 46.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 90.139. -4.9 0.47 7

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
44 90.086.5 33.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 49.5 88.940.  6.4-0.51 7

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
49 93.586.1 39.3 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 87.341. -0.5 0.05 7

NISHIDA Rentaro

Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN

28 JUL 2006
17 96.585.2 44.7 16.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.5 87.242. -6.0 0.57 7

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
23 93.586.4 39.3 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 86.843.  0.0 0.00 7

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
40 85.085.8 24.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 81.244.  10.7-0.85 7

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
12 86.086.4 25.8 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 78.645.  6.3-0.50 7

SAKANO Asahi

Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN

13 AUG 2005
9 87.585.8 28.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 78.446.  2.4-0.19 7

NAKAMURA Masaki

Tokai University Sapporo Senior High School

JPN

04 JUN 2004
14 91.585.3 35.7 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 77.747. -6.0 0.57 7

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
21 88.586.4 30.3 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 75.148. -0.2 0.02 7

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
6 83.086.4 20.4 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 74.749.  7.3-0.58 7

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
27 74.585.6 5.1 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 43.5 74.250.  25.6-2.03 7

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
5 82.586.2 19.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 74.250.  9.7-0.77 7

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
24 89.586.5 32.1 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.5 73.352. -6.3 0.60 7

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
4 86.586.5 26.7 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 71.553. -1.7 0.16 7

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
16 83.585.9 21.3 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 65.854. -2.0 0.19 7

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
26 75.085.9 6.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 65.355.  15.8-1.25 7

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
29 79.086.3 13.2 16.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 47.0 61.356.  1.1-0.09 7

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
10 76.586.0 8.7 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 49.957. -3.8 0.36 7

VAGUL Kaimar

Vaguli SK

EST

13 APR 2007
13 71.084.9 -1.2 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 44.158. -0.7 0.07 7
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Stams (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 SEP 2022

START: 11:45

END: 13:35

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 8 81 -2.03 -0.24  0.791st round

overcast 8 81 -0.60  0.23  1.142nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  7 58 0 84.9 86.2116.5 87.071.0 95.7 58/13 58/13 58/13

2nd round  7 20 0 85.5 86.2111.5 86.870.0 100.4 30/8 30/8 30/8

 6 9 0 85.3 85.7120.5 86.392.5 107.8

 5 1 0 85.2 85.2110.5 85.2110.5 110.5

TD

Salvi Franck, FRA

Chief of Competition

Haim Harald, AUT
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